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Jahrgang 2011-2013
1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 10.00

+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Aaron (2012) 10.00

+ Schneider Pirmin (2013) 10.00

 
1 a Reinhard Orlando (2013) 10.00

+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 b Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00
+ Blatter Silvan (2011) 10.00

1 Hasler Oliver (2011) 10.00
+ Santschi Lars (2011) 10.00

1 Gerber Joel (2013) 10.00
+ Rüegg Julian (2013) 10.00

1 Fankhauser Florian (2012) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 10.00

1 a Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 10.00

1 b Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 10.00
+ Blatter Daniel (2011) 10.00

1 Achermann Flavian (2012) 10.00
+ Marchon Fabian (2012) 10.00

1 a Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Reichen David (2011) 9.75

1 b Zbinden Kilian (2012) 9.75
+ Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 9.75

1 Streuli Nino (2011) 9.75
+ Garmatter Fabian (2011) 9.75

1 Schmocker Jan (2011) 9.75
+ Seematter Jonas (2012) 9.75

1 Rubin Leandro (2013) 9.75
+ Egger Kasper (2012) 9.75

1 Bohren Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 9.75

1 Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75
- Habermacher Gian (2011) 8.75

1 Habermacher Gian (2011) 8.75
- Tschiemer Matthias (2011) 8.75

1 Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 a Seematter Jonas (2012) 8.50
o Schmocker Jan (2011) 8.50

1 b Schneider Pirmin (2013) 8.50
o Steiner Aaron (2012) 8.50

1 c Santschi Lars (2011) 8.50
o Hasler Oliver (2011) 8.50

1 d Rüegsegger Urs (2011) 8.50
o Bohren Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 e Rüegg Julian (2013) 8.50
o Reinhard Orlando (2013) 8.50

1 Reichen David (2011) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Nydegger Roman (2012) 8.50
o Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 8.50

1 Marchon Fabian (2012) 8.50
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Grossenbacher Timo (2012) 8.50
o Zbinden Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 Garmatter Fabian (2011) 8.50
o Streuli Nino (2011) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Kilian (2012) 8.50
o Fankhauser Florian (2012) 8.50

1 Egger Kasper (2012) 8.50
o Rubin Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 a Blatter Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 b Blatter Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Bauhofer Silvano (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Zenger Beni (2007) 10.00

 
1 Strahm Martin (2007) 10.00

+ Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00

 
1 a Schär Ari (2007) 10.00

+ Suter Ruedi (2007) 10.00

1 b Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Zürcher Florian (2007) 10.00

1 Meier André (2006) 10.00
+ Pirkheim Enea (2006) 10.00

1 Kunz Mathias (2006) 10.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00

1 Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 Aemmer Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 9.75

1 a Hurschler Stefan (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Jaggi Maurin (2007) 9.75

1 c Grossen Bruno (2006) 9.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2006) 9.75

1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Hehlen Mario (2007) 9.75

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75

1 c Gempeler Micha (2007) 9.75
+ Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 a Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
- Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00

1 b Schüpbach Mika (2006) 9.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00

1 c Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00
- Künsch Michael (2006) 9.00

1 d Künsch Michael (2006) 9.00
- Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.00

1 e Graf Marius (2006) 9.00
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00

2 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75
- Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.75
- Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75

1 a Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75
- Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75

1 b Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Keiser Niklas (2007) 8.75

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50
o Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.50

1 b Zingg Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.50

1 c Zenger Beni (2007) 8.50
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

1 d Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Kunz Mathias (2006) 8.50

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50
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1 a Röthlisberger Tobias (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

1 b Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Strahm Martin (2007) 8.50

1 Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
o Meier André (2006) 8.50

1 a Jaggi Maurin (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

1 b Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Andi (2007) 8.50

1 c Hehlen Mario (2007) 8.50
o Gerber Dario (2007) 8.50

1 Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Gempeler Micha (2007) 8.50

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
o Hurschler Stefan (2006) 8.50

1 Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Samuel (2006) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

1 a Arnold Matthias (2006) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

1 b Arnold Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Theilkäs Fabio (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2010
1 a Zbären Gian (2008) 10.00

+ Jaun Sandro (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Suter Ueli (2009) 10.00

+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Streuli Luca (2008) 10.00

+ Ledermann Calvin (2008) 10.00

1 a Sommer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 10.00
+ Koller Marcel (2009) 10.00

1 c Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Gerber Mathias (2008) 10.00

1 Messerli Elias (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 Lüscher Silvan (2010) 10.00
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 10.00

1 Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Trachsel Livio (2010) 10.00

1 Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 10.00

1 Gerber Lukas (2009) 10.00
+ Stoller Dan (2009) 10.00

1 a Gerber Jason (2010) 10.00
+ Reichen Levin (2010) 10.00

1 b Gasser Gerrit (2009) 10.00
+ Feuz Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 c Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 10.00
+ Feuz Sämi (2010) 10.00

1 a Egger Pius (2008) 10.00
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 10.00

1 b Dolder Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75

1 Seematter Simon (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber Janis (2009) 9.75

1 a Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 b Ruch Tim (2009) 9.75
+ Näf Adrian (2009) 9.75

1 a Näpflin Andreas (2009) 9.75
+ Bähler Ron (2009) 9.75

1 b Inniger Lars (2008) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 9.75

1 Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 9.75
+ Wiedmer Jan (2010) 9.75

1 a Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75

1 b Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Brawand Nick (2009) 9.75

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
+ Müller Roman (2009) 9.75

1 a Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
- Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75

1 b Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.75
- Bigler Yaris (2009) 8.75

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75

1 b Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 c Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75
- Ruch Ivo (2010) 8.75

1 a Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75
- Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75

1 b Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75
- Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75

1 c Bühler Hannes (2008) 8.75
- Dänzer Fabio (2008) 8.75

1 d Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75
- Beck Marc (2008) 8.75

1 e Bigler Yaris (2009) 8.75
- Zehnder Sandro (2009) 8.75

1 f Beck Marc (2008) 8.75
- Brunner Yannis (2008) 8.75

1 g Achermann Robin (2010) 8.75
- Glücki Patrik (2010) 8.75

1 h Müller Roman (2009) 8.75
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.75

1 a Wyssen Kari (2010) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 b Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Sommer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 c Wiedmer Jan (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch Ruedi (2010) 8.50

1 d von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50

1 e Trachsel Livio (2010) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Stoller Dan (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Lukas (2009) 8.50

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Inniger Lars (2008) 8.50

1 Reichen Levin (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Jason (2010) 8.50

1 a Neiger Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

1 b Näf Adrian (2009) 8.50
o Ruch Tim (2009) 8.50

1 c Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

1 a Ledermann Calvin (2008) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

1 b Krummen Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 c Koller Marcel (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 d Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Lüscher Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 e Jaun Sandro (2008) 8.50
o Zbären Gian (2008) 8.50

1 a Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 b Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50
o Seematter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 a Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Dolder Simon (2010) 8.50

1 b Feuz Sämi (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Kevin (2010) 8.50

1 c Feuz Matthias (2009) 8.50
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

1 Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

1 a Dubach Joel (2009) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

1 b Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 c Brawand Nick (2009) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 a Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Suter Ueli (2009) 8.50
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1 b Bähler Ron (2009) 8.50
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50


